( YDROSCAND

FIBER RING

5622-XX

Part no.

56220509
56220610
56220812
56220814
56221014
56221016
56221216
56221219
56221418
56221424
56221622
56221824
56222026
56222227
56222430
56222632
56222834
56223036

www.hydroscand.ro

Type

Product group

Dimension

5,0 x 9,0 mm

6,0 x 10,0 mm
8,0 x 12,0 mm
8,0 x 14,0 mm
10,0 x14,0 mm
10,0 x 16,0 mm
12,0 x 16,0 mm
12,2 x 19,0 mm
14,0 x 18,0 mm
14,0 x 24,0 mm
16,0 x 22,0 mm
18,0 x 24,0 mm
20,0 x 26,0 mm
22,0 x 27,0 mm
24,0 x 30,0 mm
26,0 x 32,0 mm
28,0 x 34,0 mm
30,0 x 36,0 mm
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