

FIBER RING

5622-XX



Type Product group Other 560

Part no.	Dimension
56220509	5,0 x 9,0 mm
56220610	6,0 x 10,0 mm
56220812	8,0 x 12,0 mm
56220814	8,0 x 14,0 mm
56221014	10,0 x14,0 mm
56221016	10,0 x 16,0 mm
56221216	12,0 x 16,0 mm
56221219	12,2 x 19,0 mm
56221418	14,0 x 18,0 mm
56221424	14,0 x 24,0 mm
56221622	16,0 x 22,0 mm
56221824	18,0 x 24,0 mm
56222026	20,0 x 26,0 mm
56222227	22,0 x 27,0 mm
56222430	24,0 x 30,0 mm
56222632	26,0 x 32,0 mm
56222834	28,0 x 34,0 mm
56223036	30,0 x 36,0 mm